The Cheese Shop
Bradford on Avon

Christmas Order Form 2025

Telephone
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Please note that there are no collections available on Christmas Eve

ORDERING CLOSES on Saturday 6th December

Hard Cows Cheese
Appleby’s Cheshire U

Applewood Smoked PV
Black Bomber PV

Comté AOCU

Cornish Yarg PV

Dorset Red Smoked PV
Caerphilly U

Emmental U

Godminster Organic POV
Gouda with Cumin Seeds P
Le Cret Gruyere AOP U
Jarlsberg P

Kaltbach Creamery P
Kirkham Lancashire V
Montgomery Cheddar U
Old Gouda P
Parmigiano Reggiano U

Raclette P

Single Gloucester U

Vintage Cheddar Gorge UL

Vintage Red Leicester Red Fox PV
Wensleydale Yorkshire PV

Westcombe Cheddar UL

Wookey Hole Cave Aged Cheddar PDO PVL
Worcestershire Gold PV

Worcestershire Hop PV

Wyfe of Bath PL

Blue Cheese
Bath Blue PV
Bleu D’Auvergne AOC P
Cashel Blue PV
Colston Bassett Stilton PDO PV
Dolcelatte PV
Dorset Blue Vinny PV

Gorgonzola DOP P
Scooping served in a pot

Montagnolo Affine PV

Perl Las PVO

Ribblesdale (Blue Goat) PG
Roquefort AOP US
Shropshire Blue PV

Oxford Blue PV

Price
£2.95

£2.35
£2.65
£3.30
£3.00
£2.55
£3.25
£2.95
£3.45
£2.55
£3.50
£2.50
£3.25
£3.00
£2.75
£2.75
£3.75

£2.50
£3.25

£2.75
£2.50
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.65
£2.65

£3.00

Price
£3.50
£2.95
£3.25
£2.75
£2.55
£3.25

£5.95 small
£9.95 large

£2.85
£3.25
£3.45
£3.65
£2.65
£3.25

Quantity

Quantity

Soft Cows Cheese
Baron Bigod P

Bath Soft Cheese PL
Brie de Meaux P

Brie with Truffles U
Camembert 250g P
Camembert Grand Rustique P
Chaource AOC P
Délice de Bourgogne P
Epoisse AOC P

Kelston Park POVL
Langres U

Munster P

Somerset Brie PV
Taleggio P

Tartu — Taleggio with Black Truffle P

Sheep and Goats Cheese
Brebirousse PS
Buche de Chévre PG
Chévre d’Argental PG
Chevrette Goats Gouda PVG

Cricket St Thomas Capricorn Goats Cheese
PVG

Etorki US

Honey and Flower Goat Log P
Manchego PDO US

Ossau Iraty AOC US
Riblesdale(Blue Goat) PG
Pecorino Toscano DOP PS
Rachel UVGL

Selles sur Cher AOC UG

St Maure de Touraine UG
Tome de Chevre PG

Wigmore UVS

Price Quantity

£3.50
£8.50 each
£2.60
£4.60
£5.95 each
£2.25
£6.95 each
£2.95
£3.85
£2.85
£6.95 each
£2.95
£2.50
£2.60

£3.50

Price Quantity
£3.95
£2.50
£3.95
£2.65

£3.50 each

£3.45
£3.95 each
£3.45
£3.45
£3.95
£3.45
£3.95
£6.95 each
£9.95
£3.95

£3.95

P Pasteurised U Unpasteurised V Vegetarian S Sheep

G Goat

B Buffala O Organic L Local

All prices are by 100g unless otherwise stated

All Items are subject to availability



Paté
Ardennes Paté

Forestiere ( chicken Liver & Mushrooms)

Charcuterie

Wiltshire Local Free Range Ham
Italian Herb Ham

Serrano Ham

Fennel Salami

Milano Salami

Spanish Chorizo

Gift Hamper Boxes

Small Hamper

Contains 3 individual cheeses -

Mini Camembert, Stilton and Cheddar. A
chutney and a box of biscuits for cheese.

£28.95 per box
Quantity

Price
£2.75

£2.75

Price
£2.50
£2.50
£3.95
£2.75
£2.75

£2.75

Quantity Loose Olives per 100g Price Quantity
Black Kalamata Olives £2.50
Sunshine Olives -Mixed Garlic and Herbs £2.50
Olives Stuffed Garlic £2.50
Olives Stuffed with Feta £2.50
Quantity

All prices are by 100g unless otherwise stated

All Items are subject to availability

Please

also note that prices could

change without notice

Medium Hamper

Contains 4 individual cheeses -

Mini Camembert, Stilton, Cheddar and a
Goat Log with Truffles. A chutney, a box

of Biscuits for Cheese, Cheddar Cheese
Straws and a 200m| bottle of Port.

£47.95 per box

Quantity

Large Deluxe Hamper

Contains 4 individual cheeses :Mini Camem-
bert, Stilton, Cheddar, Goat Log with Truffles.
A chutney, a box of Biscuits for Cheese,
Sourdough Crackers, Cheddar Cheese Straws,
A Jar of Jean Brunet Pate, Olives et Al Nuts, a
Jar of Olives, 200ml bottle of Port, A Fig Cake
with Almonds, Chocolate Truffles, Small
Panettone, and a pack of Sicilian Cannoli.

£77.50 per box

Quantity

Add your Cheese Biscuits, Chutueys, Wine or any other items here...
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Merry Christmas and Happy New Year!!

Thank you for your custom and support!

We will be open everyday from Monday

www.cheese-shop.co.uk

15th December up until Christmas Eve

Go to our website to see all of our

Christmas Opening hours

thecheeseshopboa@gmail.com

01225920 240



