The Cheese Shop

Bradford on Avon

Christmas	Order	Form	2025
-----------	-------	------	------

Please note that there are no collections available on Christmas Eve
Collection Date
Telephone
Name

ORDERING CLOSES on **Saturday 6th December**

Hard Cows Cheese	Price	Quantity
Appleby's Cheshire U	£2.95	
Applewood Smoked PV	£2.35	
Black Bomber PV	£2.65	
Comté AOC U	£3.30	
Cornish Yarg PV	£3.00	
Dorset Red Smoked PV	£2.55	
Caerphilly U	£3.25	
Emmental U	£2.95	
Godminster Organic POV	£3.45	
Gouda with Cumin Seeds P	£2.55	
Le Cret Gruyère AOP U	£3.50	
Jarlsberg P	£2.50	
Kaltbach Creamery P	£3.25	
Kirkham Lancashire V	£3.00	
Montgomery Cheddar U	£2.75	
Old Gouda P	£2.75	
Parmigiano Reggiano U	£3.75	
Raclette P	£2.50	
Single Gloucester U	£3.25	
Vintage Cheddar Gorge UL	£2.75	
Vintage Red Leicester Red Fox PV	£2.50	
Wensleydale Yorkshire PV	£2.30	
Westcombe Cheddar UL	£2.30	
Wookey Hole Cave Aged Cheddar PDO PVL	£2.30	
Worcestershire Gold PV	£2.65	
Worcestershire Hop PV	£2.65	
Wyfe of Bath PL	£3.00	

Blue Cheese	Price	Quantity
Bath Blue PV	£3.50	
Bleu D'Auvergne AOC P	£2.95	
Cashel Blue PV	£3.25	
Colston Bassett Stilton PDO PV	£2.75	
Dolcelatte PV	£2.55	
Dorset Blue Vinny PV	£3.25	
Gorgonzola DOP P	£5.95 small	
Scooping served in a pot	£9.95 large	
Montagnolo Affine PV	£2.85	
Perl Las PVO	£3.25	
Ribblesdale (Blue Goat) PG	£3.45	
Roquefort AOP US	£3.65	
Shropshire Blue PV	£2.65	
Oxford Blue PV	£3.25	

Soft Cows Cheese	Price	Quantity
Baron Bigod P	£3.50	
Bath Soft Cheese PL	£8.50 each	
Brie de Meaux P	£2.60	
Brie with Truffles U	£4.60	
Camembert 250g P	£5.95 each	
Camembert Grand Rustique P	£2.25	
Chaource AOC P	£6.95 each	
Délice de Bourgogne P	£2.95	
Epoisse AOC P	£3.85	
Kelston Park POVL	£2.85	
Langres U	£6.95 each	
Munster P	£2.95	
Somerset Brie PV	£2.50	
Taleggio P	£2.60	
Tartú – Taleggio with Black Truffle P	£3.50	

Sheep and Goats Cheese	Price	Quantity
Brebirousse PS	£3.95	
Buche de Chêvre PG	£2.50	
Chêvre d'Argental PG	£3.95	
Chevrette Goats Gouda PVG	£2.65	
Cricket St Thomas Capricorn Goats Cheese PVG	£3.50 each	
Etorki US	£3.45	
Honey and Flower Goat Log P	£3.95 each	
Manchego PDO US	£3.45	
Ossau Iraty AOC US	£3.45	
Riblesdale(Blue Goat) PG	£395	
Pecorino Toscano DOP PS	£3.45	
Rachel UVGL	£3.95	
Selles sur Cher AOC UG	£6.95 each	
St Maure de Touraine UG	£9.95	
Tome de Chevre PG	£3.95	
Wigmore UVS	£3.95	

All Items are subject to availability

Paté	Price	Quantity
Ardennes Paté	£2.75	
Forestiere (chicken Liver & Mushrooms)	£2.75	

Charcuterie	Price	Quantity
Wiltshire Local Free Range Ham	£2.50	
Italian Herb Ham	£2.50	
Serrano Ham	£3.95	
Fennel Salami	£2.75	
Milano Salami	£2.75	
Spanish Chorizo	£2.75	

Loose Olives per 100g	Price	Quantity
Black Kalamata Olives	£2.50	
Sunshine Olives -Mixed Garlic and Herbs	£2.50	
Olives Stuffed Garlic	£2.50	
Olives Stuffed with Feta	£2.50	

All prices are by 100g unless otherwise stated

All Items are subject to availability

Please also note that prices could change without notice

Gift Hamper Boxes

Small Hamper

Contains 3 individual cheeses -Mini Camembert, Stilton and Cheddar. A chutney and a box of biscuits for cheese.

£28.95 per box

Quantity

Medium Hamper

Contains 4 individual cheeses -Mini Camembert, Stilton, Cheddar and a Goat Log with Truffles. A chutney, a box of Biscuits for Cheese, Cheddar Cheese Straws and a 200ml bottle of Port.

£47.95 per box

Quantity

Large Deluxe Hamper

Contains 4 individual cheeses: Mini Camembert, Stilton, Cheddar, Goat Log with Truffles.

A chutney, a box of Biscuits for Cheese,
Sourdough Crackers, Cheddar Cheese Straws,
A Jar of Jean Brunet Pate, Olives et Al Nuts, a
Jar of Olives, 200ml bottle of Port, A Fig Cake
with Almonds, Chocolate Truffles, Small
Panettone, and a pack of Sicilian Cannoli.

£77.50 per box

Quantity

Add your Cheese Biscuits, Chutneys, Wine or any other items here...

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year!!
Thank you for your custom and support!



We will be open everyday from Monday
15th December up until Christmas Eve
Go to our website to see all of our
Christmas Opening hours

www.cheese-shop.co.uk
thecheeseshopboa@gmail.com
01225 920 240